
.p - {p & *i c go
~

% tlNITID ST ATE S

[i .<,i NUCLE AR REGUL ATORY COMMISSION
"

';'
. | W A&HING T ON. D. C. 20bbb

;

%

% . . . . . **'f
+

SEP 2 01990

Irving Burton Associates, Inc.
ATTN: Mr. Jack Hobbs
1000 Vermont Avenue, N.W. |
Suite 600 r

"

Washington 0.C. 20005

Dear Mr. Hobbs:
,

t

Sub.iec t: Modification No. 4 tr. Task Order No. 3, llnder
Contract No. NRC-10-87-355

in accordance with our verbal agreement as transacted during our telephone
conversation of September 19, 1990, the period of performance of the
subject Task Order is hereby extended from September 20, 1990, to January
15, 1991, at no additional cost or obligation to the Government.

The issuance of this modification does not change any other terms or
conditions of the Task Order.

Acceptance of this modification should be made by executing.three copies of
this document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract
Administrator identified below.

Any questions regarding this matter should be addressed to Beverly Anker on
(301) 492-4741.

,

Sincer,ely,
/ A

b&wt Y
Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 2
Division of Contracts-and,

Property Management
Office of Administration

ACCEPTED: :

J f/JdL-s
'

NAME
r

NtLG $ b, b \ 0 % .A

TITLE
'

9-M -9o
DATE

'

9010220024 900924
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-87-355 PNV


